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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.54R&R
1) Benoit, Katelyn 8 2) Perini, Isabela 8
3) Chancoco, Deanna 8 4) Jordan, Raven 8

52.67 37.87
A2 1:31.96Lake Jackson

1) Gambrel, Sarah 6 2) Whitehead, Loren 8
3) Tran, Minnie 7 4) Laurel, Sarah 8

46.94 45.02
A3 1:40.97El Campo

1) Evans, Grace 8 2) Evans, Allison 7
3) Evans, Rachel 7 4) Evans, Margaret 7

50.76 50.21
A4 1:49.11Alvin

1) Escalera, Madeline 8 2) Nelson, Raney 7
3) Harvey, Allie 8 4) Armstrong, Anne 7

1:03.95 45.16
A--- DQPalacios

1) Grones, Brooke 8 2) Farmer, Brianna 8
3) Engel, Bailey 7 4) Kessler, Daisy 7

54.53 58.24

Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.05R&R
1) Montgomery, Dereck 8 2) Wheeless, Sam 8
3) Dzierzanowski, Matthew 8 4) Ordonez, Javier 8

46.91 38.14
A2 1:28.91Lake Jackson

1) Medina, Pablo 8 2) Trihus, Micah 8
3) Kuhlman, Riley 8 4) Owens, Kole 7

46.94 41.97
A3 1:37.02West of Brazos

1) Burton, Elijah 7 2) Fojtik, Ryan 8
3) Foster, Dylan 8 4) Burton, Samuel 8

57.27 39.75
A4 1:44.78El Campo

1) Williams, Colby 7 2) Vallejo, David 8
3) Jansky, Logan 7 4) Bures, Luke 6

1:02.80 41.98

Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:17.13Alvin
1) Hinds, Lindsey 10 2) Nelson, Leah 10
3) Rogan, Shelby 9 4) Petru, Elle 9

41.81 35.32
A2 1:18.13R&R

1) Jordan, Logan 9 2) Gaas, Carmen 10
3) May, Kenedy 9 4) Garriga, Isabella 10

45.11 33.02
A3 1:23.39West of Brazos

1) Sullivan, Taylor 10 2) Hilton, Katelyn 10
3) Thompson, Jacey 10 4) Shillingburg, Miranda 10

46.40 36.99

A4 1:27.61Lake Jackson
1) Thompson, Sloane 9 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 9
3) Owens, Kandice 9 4) Monical, Hallie 10

46.59 41.02
A5 1:27.84Palacios

1) Ramirez, Reagan 10 2) Vandenbergh, Rylee 9
3) Kubecka, Avery 10 4) Ramirez, Meagan 10

47.71 40.13
A6 1:28.98Wharton

1) Pierce, Morgan 9 2) Hamlin, Mia 9
3) Goudeau, Savannah 10 4) Evanicky, Madison 10

53.24 35.74
A7 1:31.25Bay City

1) Miller, Aubry 10 2) Williams, Alex 9
3) Stai, Megan 9 4) Blackmon, Chynelle 10

51.78 39.47
A--- DQAngleton

1) Morgan, Brooke 9 2) Taylor, Ashton 10
3) Ruiz, Ariana 10 4) Narvaez, Jacqueline 10

56.13 47.64

Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.31Alvin
1) Carothers, Chase 10 2) Patterson, Colby 10
3) Pannell, Frankie 10 4) Escalera, Daniel 10

39.90 31.41
A2 1:11.66R&R

1) Miller, Drew 10 2) Alaniz, Brandon 10
3) Koelzer, Nikolas 10 4) McGrath, Connor 10

40.06 31.60
A3 1:12.27Lake Jackson

1) Gasiorowski, Ryan 9 2) deValcourt, Myles 9
3) Williams, Shane 10 4) Fuchs, Collin 10

41.22 31.05
A4 1:30.54West of Brazos

1) Fojtik, Korey 10 2) Hillman, Mark 9
3) Fine, James 10 4) Bailes, Jacob 9

52.17 38.37

Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.85El Campo
1) Espinoza, Krystan 12 2) Williams, Hope 12
3) Willis, Ivy 12 4) Thrash, Camille 11

35.89 35.44 32.27 31.25
A2 2:18.32R&R

1) Parker, Katie 11 2) Chancoco, Gemini 12
3) Dzierzanowski, Kathryn 12 4) Parker, Kelsey 12

38.72 36.91 32.36 30.33
A3 2:25.14Lake Jackson

1) Gambrel, Rachel 11 2) Gray, Emma 11
3) Tran, Vivie 11 4) Chakraborty, Riya 11

39.15 40.41 33.47 32.11
A4 2:30.69Bay City

1) Sliva, Hannah 11 2) Richards, Brooke 12
3) Attaway, Sarah 12 4) Morales, Mallory 11

40.92 41.71 34.99 33.07
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(Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A5 2:32.89Alvin

1) Abel, Randi 12 2) Burt, Camberon 12
3) Shoemake, Alexis 12 4) Rogan, Lindsey 12

43.37 39.21 42.94 27.37
A--- DQPalacios

1) Nguyen, Lisa 12 2) Neimeyer, Chae 12
3) Cepak, Jessie 12 4) Vandenbergh, Brooke 11

43.92 43.10 57.62 32.73

Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.15R&R
1) Koelzer, William 12 2) Przybilla, Joey 12
3) Perez, William 12 4) Miller, Brayden 12

36.01 40.88 32.41 26.85
A2 2:16.70Lake Jackson

1) Miller, Dalton 12 2) Fattig, Brendan 12
3) Johnson, Kane 12 4) Kuettel, Jack 12

36.61 46.84 25.52 27.73
A3 2:34.55Wharton

1) Goudeau, Hunter 11 2) Stransky, Nicholas 12
3) Harbaugh, Joel 12 4) Alcalar, Christian 11

39.11 48.29 35.83 31.32
A4 2:57.11Palacios

1) Durio, Trey 12 2) Kocurek, Tyler 12
3) Segovia, Morgan 12 4) Stuhrenberg, Clayton 12

40.02 54.04 46.95 36.10

Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.34Lake Jackson
1) Owens, Kendall 14 2) Kuettel, Molly 14
3) Neely, Taylor 14 4) Nguyen, Nicole 13

33.03 35.12 30.55 27.64
A2 2:07.55R&R

1) Sanchez, Alexandra 14 2) Dixon, Rachel 14
3) Cadriel, Diamond 14 4) Mangel, Shelbi 14

35.52 38.14 26.89 27.00
A3 2:15.60Wharton

1) Rodriguez, Valeria 13 2) Billings, Rachel 14
3) Hinze, Libby 14 4) Samhouri, Mona 14

37.36 37.68 30.80 29.76
A4 2:15.76Bay City

1) Orsak, Mehgan 13 2) Muskiet, Whitney 13
3) Condry, Brittany 14 4) Koenig, Hannah 14

34.70 37.59 31.98 31.49

Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.33El Campo
1) McComb, Micah 13 2) Wilkins, Matthew 14
3) Green, Casey 13 4) Panagiotopoulos, Nikolas 14

31.84 28.61 27.27 27.61

A2 2:11.82R&R
1) Dzierzanowski, Davis 14 2) Gaas, Sam 13
3) Sharp, Jonah 14 4) Chow, Jonathan 14

33.63 40.46 28.11 29.62
A3 2:12.60Lake Jackson

1) Fuchs, Hayden 13 2) French, David 14
3) Seymour, Alex 13 4) Vardeman, Zachary 14

34.09 33.70 33.40 31.41
A4 2:13.16Alvin

1) Nelson, John 14 2) Beasley, James 14
3) Garcia, Vincent 14 4) Arias, Rudy 13

34.06 39.05 30.52 29.53

Event 9  Women 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.67R&R
1) Przybilla, Hannah 16 2) Gaas, Emma 15
3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 16 4) Gaas, Julia 18

32.57 35.10 30.39 26.61
A2 2:05.54Bay City

1) Skinner, Haley 17 2) Allgeyer, Anneliese 17
3) Attaway, Meagan 17 4) Kacko, Sierra 16

29.87 37.36 30.92 27.39
A3 2:07.47Lake Jackson

1) Schaefer, Cierra 16 2) Lester, Danyel 17
3) Goff, Haley 17 4) Grey, Savannah 15

34.12 33.60 31.55 28.20

Event 10  Men 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.54R&R
1) Sharp, Noah 16 2) Mangel, Sean 16
3) Copper, Devin 16 4) Valdez, Robby 15

29.68 29.74 23.92 23.20
A2 1:54.57Lake Jackson

1) Seymour, Andy 16 2) Yates, Tyler 16
3) Brown, Ryan 16 4) Gray, Ethan 15

28.46 33.70 26.37 26.04
A3 2:08.39Bay City

1) Richards, Andrew 15 2) Bell, Taylor 16
3) Condry, Dusty 17 4) Kauffman, Scott 17

34.32 36.23 30.86 26.98

Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City  81 36.95Calhoun, Kenadi
R&R  82 37.60Chancoco, Deanna
R&R  83 42.48Jordan, Raven
R&R  84 44.22Miller, Miranda
R&R  85 44.36McMillen, Darian
Palacios  86 45.92Grones, Brooke
El Campo  77 46.03Evans, Rachel
Alvin  78 46.56Nelson, Raney
R&R  89 48.03Benoit, Katelyn
Angleton  710 48.47Reese, Laura
El Campo  711 49.28Evans, Margaret
Palacios  712 49.47Kessler, Daisy
Angleton  713 49.59Vrazel, Elizabeth
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(Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City  614 50.23Gibbens, Alexis
Alvin  715 54.39Armstrong, Anne
Palacios  816 54.53Aparicio, Avery
R&R  817 55.30Camacho, Marlenn
Palacios  818 56.49Farmer, Brianna
Angleton  819 56.83Tullos, Ashlyn
R&R  820 57.04Evans, Anabelle
West of Brazos  821 57.54McCarey, Jaleigh
Lake Jackson  822 58.22Pigott, Kayla
El Campo  823 58.53Rodriguez, Corri
West of Brazos  824 59.34Alexander, Elizabeth
Lake Jackson  725 59.43Agan, Emily
West of Brazos  726 1:00.22Fine, Olivia
Wharton  827 1:00.60Wind, Madeline
Angleton  628 1:02.74Dean, Kendall
Angleton  629 1:03.72Andrews, Kaia
El Campo  730 1:03.79McKelvy, Kylie
Angleton  631 1:06.76Dean, Mylee
Wharton  732 1:09.45Zapalac, Brianna
Lake Jackson  833 1:09.46Thomason, Charlie
R&R  834 1:13.25McMillen, Addison
Angleton  735 1:20.43O'Neil, Grace

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City  81 35.62Orsak, Nathan
Lake Jackson  82 35.87Trihus, Micah
El Campo  83 37.91Williams, Reid
R&R  84 39.76Dzierzanowski, Matthew
Bay City  85 41.03Allison, Clay
Freeport  86 43.78Huffhines, Donivan
Alvin  87 43.87Hensley, David
Angleton  88 45.61Black, Aaron
Angleton  89 49.38Black, Abel
Wharton  810 50.23Gaona, Gage
Lake Jackson  811 50.83Solyom, Andrew
Lake Jackson  712 50.88Brown, Sean
West of Brazos  813 53.11Burton, Samuel
West of Brazos  814 55.85Cope, Taj Nathaniel
R&R  715 56.22Vannerson, Reese
Wharton  716 56.47Howell, Andrew
Lake Jackson  617 57.70Albers, Noah
West of Brazos  818 1:04.94Hillman, Joshua
West of Brazos  819 1:05.38Neisig, Nate
Angleton  720 1:11.58Turcios, Connor
Wharton  821 1:11.60Villagomez, Armando
Angleton  722 1:17.53Aasletten, Aaron

Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 30.38McComb, Cailyn
R&R 102 32.87Garriga, Isabella
Alvin 103 33.48Nelson, Leah
El Campo 104 33.54Romo, Kiara

R&R 105 35.10Gage, Sarita
R&R 106 35.47Wittig, Tarin
Angleton 107 36.07Torres, Gracie
Alvin  98 38.19Petru, Elle
Lake Jackson 109 38.79Monical, Hallie
West of Brazos 1010 38.85Hilton, Katelyn
Wharton  911 39.18Hamlin, Mia
Bay City 1012 39.29Miller, Aubry
Angleton 1013 40.11Geerdes, Allison
R&R 1014 41.06Joe, Mackenzie
R&R 1015 41.13Tondera, Chloe
R&R  916 41.75Sandoval, Sydney
Angleton 1017 41.85Foshee, Kiersten
Palacios 1018 42.15Ramirez, Reagan
Wharton 1019 42.30Evanicky, Madison
Lake Jackson  920 42.49Gambrel, Kathryn
Angleton 1021 43.55Garza, Skye
Bay City  922 43.81Williams, Alex
Palacios 1023 43.87Ramirez, Meagan
Freeport 1024 44.59Espinoza, Elizabeth
Lake Jackson 1025 46.36Smith, Shannon
Freeport 1026 47.00Wessman, Gentry
Lake Jackson 1027 48.01Fails, Meagen
R&R  928 48.31Juarez, Mercedes
Angleton  929 48.39Morgan, Brooke
West of Brazos  930 50.07Emfinger, Emily
Alvin  931 54.13Read, Claire
Palacios  932 55.40Aparicio, Alex
Palacios 1033 57.68Stoecker, Taylor
Palacios  934 1:00.39Aucoin, Annika
R&R  9--- DQGarcia, Isabelle
R&R  9--- DQJuarez, Melody
Alvin 10--- DQRead, Rose
Angleton 10--- DQNarvaez, Jacqueline

Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 28.91Williams, Conner
Lake Jackson 102 30.75Fuchs, Collin
Alvin 103 33.74Pannell, Frankie
R&R 104 33.98McGrath, Connor
R&R  95 35.46Voelkel, Reese
Lake Jackson  96 36.06deValcourt, Myles
R&R 107 36.50Childress, Elijah
R&R 10*8 36.86Griffith, Dustin
Bay City 10*8 36.86Calhoun, Braydon
Lake Jackson 1010 38.07Pattison, Devin
Wharton  911 38.37Zapalac, Brandon
Alvin 1012 39.12Carothers, Chase
Alvin 1013 39.34Escalera, Daniel
West of Brazos  914 40.27Bailes, Jacob
Lake Jackson 1015 40.85McIntire, Scott
Lake Jackson 1016 41.04Williams, Reese
R&R 1017 43.84Garza, Marco
Angleton 1018 45.54Logan, Landon
Palacios  919 45.80Ortiz, Xavier
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(Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  920 46.02Canal, Aniluv
R&R  921 46.10Richards, Cullen
Palacios 1022 47.00Martinez, Jacob
West of Brazos 1023 47.56Fojtik, Korey
Angleton 1024 47.81Stokely, Tracy
R&R 1025 48.21Romo, Juanthen
Alvin 1026 48.87Ortega, Adrian
R&R 1027 49.11Evans, Max
Alvin 1028 51.04DeWeese, Falcon
Angleton  929 51.35Andrews, Fynn
West of Brazos  930 51.39Hillman, Mark
R&R 1031 54.46Ramirez, Eduardo
Bay City 1032 55.92Aguilar, Luis
Angleton  933 57.16Derleth, Cameron
Palacios  934 1:01.06Huddleston, Eli
Angleton 1035 1:01.84Turcios, Austin
Alvin  936 1:08.97O'Day, James

Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 1:02.22Williams, Hope
29.57 32.65

Lake Jackson 112 1:04.33Tran, Vivie
30.45 33.88

El Campo 123 1:05.20Willis, Ivy
30.84 34.36

Bay City 124 1:07.98Attaway, Sarah
32.86 35.12

El Campo 125 1:08.59Espinoza, Krystan
32.94 35.65

R&R 126 1:09.48Parker, Kelsey
32.57 36.91

Alvin 127 1:11.89Rogan, Lindsey
34.75 37.14

Alvin 128 1:13.18Shoemake, Alexis
34.21 38.97

Bay City 119 1:13.35Morales, Mallory
35.37 37.98

Lake Jackson 1110 1:15.69DeValcourt, Ellie
35.56 40.13

Lake Jackson 1211 1:17.51Agan, Abby
36.35 41.16

Freeport 1212 1:17.59Aycock, Lauren
37.99 39.60

Angleton 1213 1:18.68Black, Alaura
35.23 43.45

Bay City 1214 1:20.72Richards, Brooke
36.88 43.84

R&R 11*15 1:21.69Turner, Ashlan
38.24 43.45

Palacios 12*15 1:21.69Grones, Bailey
36.73 44.96

Angleton 1217 1:23.18Jewell, Miriam
40.09 43.09

Lake Jackson 1218 1:25.29Baker, Anne Elizabeth
40.77 44.52

Lake Jackson 1119 1:26.15Trihus, Madison
40.76 45.39

Freeport 1120 1:26.51Stephenson, Alyssa
41.91 44.60

R&R 1221 1:27.07Kloeber, Hannah
41.57 45.50

Bay City 1122 1:27.35Miller, Brittany
40.73 46.62

Palacios 1223 1:31.71Cepak, Jessie
43.00 48.71

Wharton 1224 1:37.91Stransky, Elizabeth
45.92 51.99

Wharton 1225 1:51.30Smith, Madison
53.17 58.13

El Campo 11--- DQWilson, Emily
38.07 44.09

Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 1:05.16Miller, Brayden
30.11 35.05

Lake Jackson 122 1:07.52Harpham, Nicholas
31.67 35.85

Wharton 113 1:09.98Alcalar, Christian
Angleton 124 1:11.00Macik, Trevin

32.73 38.27
El Campo 125 1:11.60Rodriguez, Lucas

33.06 38.54
Lake Jackson 126 1:12.09McKinney, Reed

34.03 38.06
Wharton 127 1:14.59Harbaugh, Joel

35.66 38.93
El Campo 128 1:14.80Smith, Mason

35.31 39.49
R&R 119 1:15.87Cook, Trent

36.08 39.79
Lake Jackson 1210 1:18.34Monical, Mason

37.63 40.71
Palacios 1111 1:18.45Kessler, Timothy

35.34 43.11
Wharton 1112 1:23.53Alcalar, Fred

38.34 45.19
Lake Jackson 1213 1:23.79Brown, Kyle

38.89 44.90
Angleton 1114 1:27.91Clark, Zackery

39.65 48.26
Lake Jackson 1215 1:28.08Fattig, Brendan

39.66 48.42
Alvin 1216 1:28.81Putch, Grant

43.72 45.09
Lake Jackson 1217 1:39.40Merritt, Zachary

43.40 56.00
Angleton 1218 1:41.96Taylor, Andrew

47.89 54.07
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Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 58.15Kuettel, Molly
27.11 31.04

R&R 142 1:02.73Mangel, Shelbi
30.19 32.54

Bay City 133 1:05.67Muskiet, Whitney
31.81 33.86

Freeport 134 1:05.95Copenhaver, Jessica
32.20 33.75

Wharton 145 1:06.63Billings, Rachel
32.36 34.27

El Campo 146 1:07.10Willis, Malia
31.90 35.20

R&R 147 1:07.18Loser, Morgan
31.78 35.40

R&R 148 1:07.70Langdon, Shelby
32.71 34.99

R&R 149 1:08.07Cadriel, Diamond
33.22 34.85

Alvin 1410 1:09.74DeWeese, Raven
32.43 37.31

El Campo 1411 1:10.80Smith, Amber
34.64 36.16

R&R 1312 1:11.32Suter, Rhiannon
34.71 36.61

R&R 1313 1:12.09Nava, Jill
32.69 39.40

Wharton 1314 1:12.20Roddy, Montie
33.88 38.32

Bay City 1415 1:13.54Koenig, Hannah
34.11 39.43

R&R 1416 1:13.72Schaatt, Jenna
34.32 39.40

R&R 1317 1:13.88Sugawara, Caitlin
34.08 39.80

Lake Jackson 1418 1:14.23Van Dorn, Amanda
34.82 39.41

R&R 1419 1:16.11Almaraz, Ashleigh
37.57 38.54

Palacios 1320 1:17.04Kessler, Audry
35.28 41.76

Lake Jackson 1421 1:19.08Shaughnessy, Amber
37.14 41.94

R&R 1322 1:22.05Vallejo, Kendyl
38.36 43.69

Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 141 54.30Kacko, Jordan
26.01 28.29

El Campo 132 56.92Green, Casey
27.72 29.20

El Campo 133 57.84McComb, Micah
28.47 29.37

Lake Jackson 134 1:01.33Bradshaw, Brandon
28.34 32.99

Alvin 145 1:05.77Beasley, James
32.33 33.44

R&R 146 1:10.17Cook, Travis
31.96 38.21

Alvin 137 1:11.22Arias, Rudy
33.84 37.38

Lake Jackson 148 1:11.92Vardeman, Zachary
34.33 37.59

El Campo 149 1:12.38Panagiotopoulos, Nikolas
33.77 38.61

Palacios 1310 1:12.45Frierson, Jeffrey
34.86 37.59

Lake Jackson 1411 1:14.03French, David
34.01 40.02

R&R 1312 1:20.12Tondera, Thompson
38.68 41.44

Lake Jackson 1313 1:20.40Gray, Aaron
37.75 42.65

Lake Jackson 1314 1:21.65Laurel, Joshua
37.64 44.01

R&R 1415 1:28.61Westberry, Luis
39.89 48.72

Palacios 1316 1:46.80Lindley, Jonathan
46.51 1:00.29

Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 161 57.75Wilkins, Kari
27.70 30.05

Alvin 162 1:00.57Merchant, Kristen
29.59 30.98

Lake Jackson 153 1:00.94Perez, Catalina
29.44 31.50

R&R 164 1:01.01Hartensteiner, Ashley
29.35 31.66

R&R 185 1:02.13Fedderke, Aubrey
29.77 32.36

Lake Jackson 176 1:02.26Goff, Haley
30.08 32.18

Bay City 177 1:02.86Attaway, Meagan
30.30 32.56

Lake Jackson 178 1:03.76Lester, Danyel
30.53 33.23

R&R 179 1:04.27Garcia, Gabrielle
30.41 33.86

R&R 1610 1:04.37Soda, Toluse
30.96 33.41

Alvin 1611 1:06.63Shoemake, Ashley
31.69 34.94

R&R 1512 1:06.95Ordonez, Genesis
31.65 35.30

R&R 1513 1:08.57Lengefeld, Rebekah
32.82 35.75



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 7:46 AM  7/8/2012  Page 6
CCAA Championship Meet 2012 - 7/7/2012

LCISD Natatorium
Rosenberg, Tx

Results
(Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 1614 1:09.51Frawley, Rachael

32.62 36.89
R&R 1515 1:11.09Treadwell, Jasmyn

33.04 38.05
West of Brazos 1516 1:14.68McReynolds, Claire

33.64 41.04
Wharton 1517 1:17.45Hamlin, Madison

37.40 40.05
R&R 1518 1:30.93Ebueng, Aiah
R&R 1519 1:35.41Castillo, Jade

43.64 51.77

Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 161 49.92Copper, Devin
23.96 25.96

R&R 162 51.45Moore, Cody
24.20 27.25

Lake Jackson 163 53.14Seymour, Andy
25.66 27.48

El Campo 164 53.89Martin, Colton
25.65 28.24

R&R 165 54.03Miller, Gabe
26.20 27.83

Lake Jackson 156 55.72Bradshaw, Dylan
26.76 28.96

R&R 167 57.21Langdon, Connor
27.40 29.81

Lake Jackson 158 58.32Gray, Ethan
28.03 30.29

Bay City 169 58.67Bell, Taylor
27.88 30.79

R&R 1510 58.68Kellogg, Robbie
28.49 30.19

Wharton 1711 1:01.00Marn, Steven
28.09 32.91

Bay City 1512 1:02.21Richards, Andrew
29.67 32.54

R&R 1513 1:05.31Treadwell, Justin
30.71 34.60

Lake Jackson 1614 1:07.55Yates, Tyler
32.65 34.90

Wharton 1515 1:09.77Raybon, Ross
34.21 35.56

El Campo 1516 1:13.16Charbula, Geoffrey
33.67 39.49

El Campo 1517 1:18.88Charbula, Jason
36.49 42.39

Alvin 15--- DQMoore, Jacob
25.97 28.97

Wharton 18--- DFSLemson, Jason

Event 29  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  61 22.95Gambrel, Sarah
Bay City  62 24.16Gibbens, Alexis
R&R  63 24.77Gage, Tess
Alvin  64 27.91Tudor, Samantha
Bay City  65 29.65Rodriguez, Chloe
R&R  56 29.79Light, Ava
Angleton  67 30.48Andrews, Kaia
R&R  68 31.92Joe, Karoline
Angleton  69 33.44Dean, Kendall
Angleton  610 34.48Dean, Mylee
R&R  611 34.86Wheeless, Kate
Angleton  612 36.31Cantu, Sophis
Angleton  613 40.58Carrizales, Sarah
Bay City  514 40.84Stai, Lauren
R&R  615 41.62Tondera, Lily
R&R  516 41.91Mandery, Emily
R&R  517 45.45Boettcher, Kady
R&R  518 47.28Schwartz, Kennedy
Lake Jackson  519 47.58Wang, Sage
R&R  520 53.09Mandery, Katelyn

Event 30  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  61 24.68Bures, Luke
Alvin  62 26.08O'Day, Andrew
Wharton  63 26.87Goudeau, Cannon
Alvin  64 29.11Thomas, Kaden
R&R  65 29.63Sugawara, Ian
R&R  66 30.49Sugawara, Connor
Lake Jackson  67 32.92Albers, Noah
R&R  68 32.95Griffith, Zachary
Alvin  69 33.77Dennis, Joseph
R&R  510 37.16Gage, Spencer
R&R  511 37.69Dagley, Paxton
Angleton  512 49.28Taylor, Dax
Wharton  5--- DQStavinoha, Brady
Angleton  6--- DQTullos, Cael
R&R  5--- DQOrdonez, Jacob

Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  81 20.45Beal, Kendall
Freeport  82 21.19Copenhaver, Sarah
R&R  83 21.86Perini, Isabela
El Campo  84 22.10Evans, Grace
El Campo  75 22.40Evans, Allison
Wharton  86 22.69Stavinoha, Teagan
Angleton  77 23.66Vrazel, Elizabeth
Angleton  78 23.91Reese, Laura
R&R  79 24.40Marino, Isabella
El Campo  710 24.73Frisbie, Ciara
Alvin  711 25.55Armstrong, Anne
El Campo  812 25.73Goerig, Emery
R&R  813 26.71Benoit, Katelyn
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(Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo  714 27.36Evans, Rachel
Lake Jackson  815 27.64Pigott, Kayla
R&R  816 28.13McMillen, Addison
West of Brazos  817 28.56Alexander, Elizabeth
R&R  718 28.58Gage, Sophie
Wharton  819 28.71Wind, Madeline
Lake Jackson  820 28.76Melass, Faith
Alvin  821 28.90Escalera, Madeline
Freeport  722 29.13Herns, Hannah
Wharton  723 29.50Zapalac, Brianna
R&R  724 29.96Miller, Jane
El Campo  825 30.20Rodriguez, Corri
R&R  826 30.90Crawford, Faith
Angleton  827 31.31Tullos, Ashlyn
R&R  828 31.50Mills, Elia
Freeport  829 32.13Huffhines, Jade
Palacios  730 32.39Engel, Bailey
West of Brazos  731 32.92Wall, Allison
R&R  832 33.55Egwu, Sophie
West of Brazos  733 33.81Fine, Olivia
West of Brazos  834 34.16McCarey, Jaleigh
Angleton  835 34.42Aasletten, Gracie
Alvin  736 35.03Smith, Morgan
R&R  837 36.10Crawford, Grace
Angleton  738 36.71O'Neil, Grace
R&R  739 36.72Dagley, Tegan
West of Brazos  740 42.98Fine, Elizabeth
Lake Jackson  8--- DQThomason, Charlie
Bay City  7--- DQBoudreaux, Cadence
R&R  8--- DQCamacho, Marlenn

Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 20.91Kuhlman, Riley
West of Brazos  82 21.02Foster, Dylan
Angleton  83 21.76Black, Abel
R&R  84 22.64Montgomery, Dereck
Angleton  85 22.95Black, Aaron
R&R  86 23.66Boettcher, Kase
Alvin  87 24.16Hensley, David
El Campo  88 24.51Vallejo, David
Lake Jackson  89 24.79Medina, Pablo
El Campo  710 25.36Williams, Colby
Lake Jackson  711 25.76Wang, Rich
R&R  812 26.16Tran, Ryan
R&R  713 26.34Dulin, Tanner
Freeport  814 26.40Huffhines, Donivan
West of Brazos  815 27.13Cooper, Caleb
Lake Jackson  716 27.15Brown, Sean
Lake Jackson  817 28.83Solyom, Andrew
West of Brazos  718 28.91Burton, Elijah
West of Brazos  819 29.14Cope, Taj Nathaniel
Wharton  720 30.65Howell, Andrew
R&R  721 31.90Vannerson, Reese

Alvin  822 32.32Cole, Joshua
Palacios  723 32.39Brooks, Carson
R&R  724 34.42Bayless, Spencer
Angleton  725 35.42Turcios, Connor
Alvin  826 35.43Carlile, Robyn
West of Brazos  827 37.00Hillman, Joshua
West of Brazos  828 37.38Neisig, Nate
Angleton  729 38.71Aasletten, Aaron
Lake Jackson  7--- DQOwens, Kole
R&R  7--- DQTran, Preston
Palacios  8--- DQRosa, Leigh
Angleton  7--- DQBuentello, Matthew

Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 16.38Jansky, Camryn
Wharton 102 17.52Goudeau, Savannah
Alvin 103 19.73Hinds, Lindsey
R&R  94 19.91Malit, Kelsie
Alvin  95 20.09Rogan, Shelby
R&R 106 20.58Joe, Mackenzie
R&R 107 20.74Miller, Kate
Alvin  98 21.01Petru, Elle
Alvin 109 21.04Read, Rose
R&R  910 21.19Jordan, Logan
R&R 1011 22.56Wittig, Ally
R&R 1012 22.74Wittig, Tarin
West of Brazos 1013 22.77Sullivan, Taylor
Lake Jackson  914 22.78Owens, Kandice
R&R  915 22.90Garcia, Isabelle
Bay City 1016 23.49Miller, Aubry
Angleton 1017 23.84Ruiz, Ariana
Angleton 1018 23.90Garza, Skye
Bay City  919 24.19Williams, Alex
Bay City 1020 24.51Blackmon, Chynelle
R&R  921 24.53Sandoval, Sydney
Alvin  922 24.75Garcia, Victoria
Palacios 1023 24.84Ramirez, Reagan
Angleton 1024 24.89Taylor, Ashton
Bay City  925 25.02Stai, Megan
Freeport 1026 25.05Espinoza, Elizabeth
Angleton  927 25.47Morgan, Brooke
Wharton  928 25.71Pierce, Morgan
El Campo  929 25.82Respondek, Riley
Freeport  930 26.40Collins, Maddie
West of Brazos  931 26.58Emfinger, Emily
R&R  932 27.37Egwu, Joy
Lake Jackson 1033 27.96Fails, Meagen
West of Brazos 1034 29.73Heinroth, Maggie
R&R  935 30.87Bishop, Kayla
Angleton 1036 31.01Narvaez, Jacqueline
Palacios  937 31.66Vandenbergh, Rylee
Palacios  938 33.14Aucoin, Annika
Palacios 1039 33.44Stoecker, Taylor
Alvin  940 33.88Read, Claire
Angleton  941 49.10Carrizales, Katy
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Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 16.91Williams, Conner
Lake Jackson  92 19.23Gasiorowski, Ryan
R&R 103 19.58Miller, Drew
Alvin 104 20.51Patterson, Colby
Lake Jackson 105 21.42Pattison, Devin
El Campo  96 21.43Willis, Nathan
Alvin 107 21.50Carothers, Chase
Alvin 108 21.85Escalera, Daniel
R&R 109 21.93Valladares, Bryant
R&R  910 23.29Voelkel, Reese
Lake Jackson 1011 23.48Melass, Christian
Alvin  912 24.76Shoemake, Trey
R&R  913 25.22Richards, Cullen
West of Brazos 1014 25.55Fine, James
Alvin 1015 26.07DeWeese, Falcon
West of Brazos  916 26.39Hillman, Mark
West of Brazos 1017 26.64Fojtik, Korey
Alvin 1018 26.86Ortega, Adrian
Lake Jackson 1019 26.93Williams, Reese
Alvin  920 27.08O'Day, James
R&R 1021 27.30Romo, Juanthen
R&R 1022 30.19Ramirez, Eduardo
Alvin 1023 30.49Cole, Jacob
Lake Jackson  924 30.84Canal, Aniluv
Palacios 1025 32.01Sanchez, Kade
Angleton 1026 32.19Turcios, Austin
R&R 10--- DQGarza, Marco

Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 35.15Willis, Ivy
El Campo 112 37.67Thrash, Camille
R&R 113 38.13Parker, Katie
Lake Jackson 114 38.71Gambrel, Rachel
El Campo 115 40.15Slattery, Sydney
Angleton 126 40.61Jewell, Miriam
Lake Jackson 117 41.24DeValcourt, Ellie
Bay City 118 41.55Sliva, Hannah
R&R 119 41.60Sugawara, Alissa
R&R 1210 41.95Ebueng, Sang
Bay City 1111 42.57Rodriguez, Kaitlyn
Palacios 1212 42.62Grones, Bailey
Palacios 1213 42.78Nguyen, Lisa
Alvin 1214 43.06Abel, Randi
Lake Jackson 1215 43.37da Silva, Arielle
Lake Jackson 1116 43.87Smith, Megan
R&R 1117 44.05Richards, Meredith
R&R 1118 44.56Perini, Carolina
Wharton 1219 44.57Stransky, Sarah
Alvin 1120 45.40Schaffer, Sabrina
R&R 1121 45.62Sharp, Sophia
Lake Jackson 1222 45.97Albers, Alyssa
Lake Jackson 1223 46.01Baker, Anne Elizabeth

Lake Jackson 1124 46.93Trihus, Madison
Palacios 1225 47.71Guerrero, Jade
Palacios 1226 49.77Peterson, Christina
Alvin 1127 50.22Yokum, Caitlyn
West of Brazos 1228 50.75Wall, Jordan
Freeport 1129 50.78Stephenson, Alyssa
Palacios 1230 51.58Ortiz, Elizabeth
R&R 1131 51.91Fish, Maggie
R&R 1132 52.53Bone, Lindsey
R&R 1233 55.33May, Haley
Bay City 1234 1:01.07Cooley, Madison
Angleton 12--- DQCarroll, Caitlynne
Lake Jackson 12--- DQGrey, Tara

Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 36.16Koelzer, William
Lake Jackson 122 36.28Miller, Dalton
Wharton 113 38.51Goudeau, Hunter
Alvin 114 39.09Armstrong, Jack
Palacios 125 39.11Durio, Trey
Lake Jackson 116 43.16Karjala, Nicholas
El Campo 127 44.71Rodriguez, Lucas
Palacios 118 48.09Nguyen, Jordan
Angleton 119 53.10Montalvo, Corbin
Wharton 1210 53.81Martinez, Adrian
R&R 1111 55.67Childress, Austin
R&R 1112 59.21Sandoval, Benjamin
Angleton 1213 1:01.04Taylor, Andrew
R&R 1114 1:06.20Camacho, Eliezer
Angleton 1115 1:08.37Tullos, Logan
Alvin 12--- DQBradford, Owen
R&R 11--- DQMontgomery, Jacob
Wharton 11--- DQHowell, Zackary
Lake Jackson 12--- DQMerritt, Zachary
Lake Jackson 12--- DQHarpham, Nicholas
R&R 11--- DQRomo, Luis

Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 131 33.01Nguyen, Nicole
Lake Jackson 142 33.30Owens, Kendall
Wharton 143 35.01Hinze, Libby
R&R 144 35.13Sanchez, Alexandra
Bay City 135 35.18Orsak, Mehgan
El Campo 146 37.10Vallejo, Kaly
Wharton 137 37.42Rodriguez, Valeria
Alvin 148 38.55Burt, Samantha
Wharton 13*9 38.94Casey, Britney
Alvin 13*9 38.94Clark, Rebekah
El Campo 1311 39.59Wilson, Elizabeth
West of Brazos 1312 40.20McReynolds, Mary Cather
R&R 1313 41.06Voelkel, Katie
West of Brazos 1414 41.99Cooper, Cara
R&R 1315 42.94Moreno, Amanda
Bay City 1416 42.99Hudson, Mychaela
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(Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 1317 45.47Tee, Ellaine
Lake Jackson 1418 47.12Shaughnessy, Amber
R&R 1319 49.44Hewitt, Bethany

Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 141 29.75Hinds, Nathan
El Campo 132 30.52Green, Casey
El Campo 133 33.08McComb, Micah
R&R 144 33.29Dzierzanowski, Davis
Lake Jackson 135 34.26Fuchs, Hayden
R&R 136 39.65Gaas, Sam
R&R 137 39.88Veazey, Garrett
Lake Jackson 138 47.25Laurel, Joshua
R&R 139 48.60Kambhu, Cameron
Lake Jackson 1310 56.11Pena, Gavin

Event 39  Women 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 171 30.14Skinner, Haley
R&R 162 32.61Przybilla, Hannah
R&R 183 32.71Fedderke, Aubrey
Wharton 154 32.98Casey, Amanda
Alvin 165 33.55Merchant, Kristen
Lake Jackson 166 33.97Schaefer, Cierra
Lake Jackson 157 35.15Grey, Savannah
R&R 158 36.45McGrath, Katy
Bay City 169 36.68Frawley, Rachael
R&R 1810 36.86Mayshack, Fallon
R&R 1511 37.23Veazey, Meaghan
Wharton 1512 40.81Hamlin, Madison
Palacios 1713 45.53Immenhauser, LeeAnn
R&R 15--- DQCastillo, Jade

Event 40  Men 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

West of Brazos 161 25.29Wallace, Carter
Lake Jackson 162 27.10Sheffield, Logan
Lake Jackson 163 27.96Seymour, Andy
R&R 164 29.66Sharp, Noah
Wharton 185 29.88Lowe, Tate
R&R 166 30.25Miller, Gabe
R&R 177 30.33Burditt, Clay
R&R 168 30.68Moore, Cody
R&R 169 31.58Kempisty, Ryan
R&R 1510 34.21Serrano, Chris
Bay City 1511 34.78Richards, Andrew
Alvin 1612 35.75Clark, Samuel

Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 22.45Whitehead, Loren
Freeport  82 23.96Copenhaver, Sarah
R&R  83 24.29Perini, Isabela
Bay City  84 24.53Calhoun, Kenadi

R&R  85 25.21Miller, Miranda
West of Brazos  86 26.36Johnson, Madison
R&R  87 26.97McMillen, Darian
Lake Jackson  88 27.43Laurel, Sarah
Palacios  89 29.09Farmer, Brianna
Alvin  710 30.12Nelson, Raney
Alvin  811 32.23Harvey, Allie
Lake Jackson  812 32.57Melass, Faith
Palacios  813 34.57Aparicio, Avery
El Campo  814 35.05Rodriguez, Corri
R&R  615 35.52Wheeless, Kate
Alvin  716 36.32Smith, Morgan
El Campo  817 36.38Goerig, Emery
R&R  518 40.76Dagley, Camden
West of Brazos  719 49.81Fine, Elizabeth
R&R  8--- DQBenoit, Katelyn
R&R  7--- DQMarino, Isabella
West of Brazos  7--- DQWall, Allison
R&R  7--- DQDagley, Tegan
El Campo  7--- DQFrisbie, Ciara
R&R  5--- DQLight, Ava
Bay City  6--- DQRodriguez, Chloe

Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 21.83Trihus, Micah
R&R  82 24.05Wheeless, Sam
West of Brazos  83 26.14Fojtik, Ryan
Alvin  84 27.06Hensley, David
West of Brazos  85 33.75Cooper, Caleb
Bay City  86 34.58Blackmon, Brysen
Palacios  77 36.89Stoecker, Austin
West of Brazos  8--- DQBurton, Samuel
R&R  5--- DQOrdonez, Jacob
R&R  6--- DQSugawara, Ian
Lake Jackson  7--- DQWang, Rich
Bay City  7--- DQMiller, Frankie
Bay City  8--- DQAllison, Clay

Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 17.76McComb, Cailyn
El Campo 102 20.98Romo, Kiara
Alvin 103 21.28Nelson, Leah
Palacios 104 22.04Kubecka, Avery
R&R 105 22.74Gaas, Carmen
Lake Jackson  96 23.17Gambrel, Kathryn
Angleton 107 23.22Torres, Gracie
Wharton  98 23.79Hamlin, Mia
West of Brazos 109 24.23Hilton, Katelyn
R&R 1010 24.88Gage, Sarita
Angleton 1011 25.77Foshee, Kiersten
Lake Jackson 1012 26.29Smith, Shannon
West of Brazos 1013 26.66Shillingburg, Miranda
Freeport 1014 27.01Wessman, Gentry
Bay City 1015 27.18Boudreaux, Jasmine
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(Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Palacios  916 27.68Vandenbergh, Rylee
Palacios 1017 43.03Stoecker, Taylor
Palacios  918 50.03Aparicio, Alex
Bay City  9--- DQGarcia, JoLee

Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 101 18.10Patterson, Colby
R&R 102 21.09Alaniz, Brandon
Lake Jackson  93 22.14deValcourt, Myles
Bay City 104 23.05Calhoun, Braydon
El Campo  95 23.98Willis, Nathan
West of Brazos  96 26.27Hillman, Mark
Lake Jackson 107 26.88Melass, Christian
R&R 108 27.49Evans, Max
Alvin 109 27.82Cole, Jacob
Alvin  910 28.32Shoemake, Trey
R&R 1011 29.39Griffith, Dustin
Palacios 1012 31.07Martinez, Jacob
Palacios  913 31.12Huddleston, Eli
Alvin  914 31.57O'Day, James
Palacios  915 31.82Ortiz, Xavier
Alvin 1016 32.43DeWeese, Falcon
Palacios 1017 48.07Sanchez, Kade
Angleton  9--- DQAndrews, Fynn
Lake Jackson 10--- DQPattison, Devin

Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 35.44Williams, Hope
Lake Jackson 112 36.76Tran, Vivie
R&R 123 38.07Chancoco, Gemini
Lake Jackson 114 41.00Gray, Emma
Alvin 125 41.39Burt, Camberon
El Campo 116 41.53Lilie, Ashley
Bay City 127 42.34Richards, Brooke
Lake Jackson 128 42.80Agan, Abby
Alvin 129 43.02Shoemake, Alexis
Palacios 1210 43.71Neimeyer, Chae
R&R 1111 45.00Sugawara, Alissa
Bay City 1112 45.39Miller, Brittany
Alvin 1113 45.75Schaffer, Sabrina
Angleton 1214 46.42Black, Alaura
Bay City 1115 47.25Sliva, Hannah
El Campo 1116 47.84Wilson, Emily
Freeport 1217 48.17Aycock, Lauren
Palacios 1218 48.36Cepak, Jessie
El Campo 1119 48.46Slattery, Sydney
Palacios 1120 48.69Vandenbergh, Brooke
Palacios 1221 49.31Ortiz, Elizabeth
Palacios 1122 51.32Reese, Ashley
R&R 1223 53.46Kloeber, Hannah
R&R 1124 53.79Bone, Lindsey
Wharton 1225 54.34Stransky, Elizabeth

R&R 1126 55.39Perini, Carolina
Palacios 1227 56.34Tang, Vy
Wharton 1228 57.06Smith, Madison
R&R 1129 58.18Fish, Maggie
Palacios 12--- DQNguyen, Lisa
Palacios 12--- DQFuentes, Hailey
Bay City 12--- DQCooley, Madison
R&R 11--- DQTurner, Ashlan
Alvin 12--- DQAbel, Randi
R&R 12--- DQEbueng, Sang
Palacios 12--- DQPeterson, Christina
Lake Jackson 12--- DQAlbers, Alyssa

Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 121 38.52Fattig, Brendan
Angleton 122 39.07Macik, Trevin
Lake Jackson 123 39.96Yates, Cameron
El Campo 124 40.78Rodriguez, Lucas
R&R 125 42.21Przybilla, Joey
Alvin 116 44.41Armstrong, Jack
Alvin 127 44.49Trigo, Tristan
R&R 118 44.63Jacks, Josh
Palacios 119 45.40Kessler, Timothy
Wharton 1210 49.38Stransky, Nicholas
West of Brazos 1111 52.98Foster, Cameron
Palacios 1212 56.90Kocurek, Tyler
Alvin 1213 57.23Putch, Grant
R&R 1114 58.05Childress, Austin
Palacios 1115 1:02.11Engel, Jackson
R&R 1116 1:03.94Montgomery, Jacob
R&R 1117 1:08.26Camacho, Eliezer
Angleton 1118 1:12.12Montalvo, Corbin
R&R 11--- DQSandoval, Benjamin
R&R 11--- DQRomo, Luis
Bay City 11--- DQEstraca, Stephen
Palacios 11--- DQNovak, Dalton

Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 141 34.55Dixon, Rachel
Bay City 132 37.87Muskiet, Whitney
El Campo 143 37.94Willis, Malia
R&R 144 38.25Schaatt, Jenna
Alvin 135 38.70Moore, Katie
Palacios 136 40.01Kessler, Audry
R&R 137 40.57Suter, Rhiannon
R&R 148 41.31Langdon, Shelby
R&R 149 41.48Loser, Morgan
Bay City 1410 43.31Koenig, Hannah
Wharton 1311 43.34Roddy, Montie
El Campo 1312 45.51Wilson, Elizabeth
Wharton 1313 46.49Casey, Britney
R&R 1414 47.36Almaraz, Ashleigh
R&R 1315 48.59Sugawara, Caitlin
R&R 1316 51.45Hewitt, Bethany
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(Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 1317 51.94Vallejo, Kendyl
Palacios 1318 53.07Reese, Kayla
R&R 1319 57.08Tee, Ellaine
Bay City 14--- DQHudson, Mychaela

Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 141 29.64Wilkins, Matthew
Alvin 142 32.99Hinds, Nathan
Lake Jackson 143 34.88French, David
El Campo 144 35.98Panagiotopoulos, Nikolas
R&R 145 38.75Cook, Travis
Angleton 146 39.41McSwain, Dylan
Alvin 147 41.09Beasley, James
R&R 138 41.47Gaas, Sam
Angleton 149 41.98Cantu, Jonathon
R&R 1410 54.07Westberry, Luis
Palacios 1311 1:02.30Lindley, Jonathan
Lake Jackson 13--- DQPena, Gavin

Event 55  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 161 32.53Wilkins, Kari
Lake Jackson 172 35.01Lester, Danyel
R&R 153 35.60Gaas, Emma
R&R 184 35.62Gaas, Julia
Bay City 165 36.48Kacko, Sierra
Angleton 166 36.65Buentello, Brooke
R&R 187 37.73Noser, Kaitlin
Wharton 158 38.18Stork, Maddie
Bay City 179 38.33Allgeyer, Anneliese
R&R 1610 40.79Soda, Toluse
R&R 1511 42.30Ordonez, Genesis
R&R 1512 42.46Treadwell, Jasmyn
West of Brazos 1513 42.55McReynolds, Claire
R&R 1514 43.53Gittens, Zena
R&R 1515 48.87Ebueng, Aiah
Palacios 1716 49.00Immenhauser, LeeAnn

Event 56  Men 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 151 30.38Moore, Jacob
R&R 162 30.55Mangel, Sean
R&R 153 32.81Valdez, Robby
Freeport 154 33.20Gonzales, John
R&R 155 33.89Kellogg, Robbie
Lake Jackson 166 34.76Yates, Tyler
Lake Jackson 167 34.92Fattig, Shaun
R&R 158 35.20Chow, Jeremiah
Wharton 159 36.43Raybon, Ross

Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton  81 21.82Stavinoha, Teagan
Lake Jackson  72 22.81Tran, Minnie

R&R  73 27.08Gage, Sophie
West of Brazos  84 28.05Johnson, Madison
R&R  65 28.55Gage, Tess
Alvin  86 29.03Harvey, Allie
Angleton  87 29.82Parker, Paige
Lake Jackson  78 32.96Agan, Emily
Freeport  79 33.51Herns, Hannah
Alvin  710 34.23Nelson, Raney
Lake Jackson  811 34.55Laurel, Sarah
El Campo  712 34.77McKelvy, Kylie
R&R  813 39.83Evans, Anabelle
R&R  514 49.46Schwartz, Kennedy
R&R  815 50.71Mills, Elia
R&R  516 51.00Mandery, Emily
Angleton  617 51.22Carrizales, Sarah
R&R  518 51.49Mandery, Katelyn
Palacios  7--- DQEngel, Bailey
R&R  8--- DQCrawford, Grace
R&R  5--- DQBoettcher, Kady
R&R  8--- DQCrawford, Faith
R&R  6--- DQTondera, Lily
El Campo  7--- DQEvans, Margaret
R&R  8--- DQEgwu, Sophie

Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R  81 18.45Dzierzanowski, Matthew
West of Brazos  82 18.53Foster, Dylan
Lake Jackson  83 20.20Kuhlman, Riley
El Campo  74 23.31Jansky, Logan
West of Brazos  85 24.43Fojtik, Ryan
El Campo  76 26.04Williams, Colby
R&R  77 31.47Dulin, Tanner
R&R  88 31.94Boettcher, Kase
Wharton  89 32.11Gaona, Gage
R&R  810 32.16Tran, Ryan
West of Brazos  711 35.77Burton, Elijah
R&R  612 37.86Sugawara, Connor
Wharton  813 39.49Villagomez, Armando
R&R  5--- DQGage, Spencer
R&R  7--- DQTran, Preston
R&R  7--- DQBayless, Spencer
Bay City  7--- DQMiller, Frankie
Palacios  7--- DQKubecka, Ty
R&R  6--- DQGriffith, Zachary

Event 65  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton 101 16.02Goudeau, Savannah
El Campo 102 16.05Jansky, Camryn
R&R  93 18.46May, Kenedy
Alvin 104 19.14Hinds, Lindsey
West of Brazos 105 19.21Thompson, Jacey
Alvin 106 19.84Nelson, Leah
Bay City 107 19.91Boudreaux, Jasmine
R&R 108 20.33Gaas, Carmen
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(Event 65  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Angleton 109 21.85Geerdes, Allison
Lake Jackson  910 23.16Owens, Kandice
Angleton 1011 23.44Ruiz, Ariana
R&R  912 24.16Juarez, Melody
El Campo  913 24.96Respondek, Riley
R&R 1014 25.11Joe, Mackenzie
R&R  915 25.13Juarez, Mercedes
R&R 1016 25.24Wittig, Ally
Angleton 1017 27.25Taylor, Ashton
West of Brazos 1018 28.01Heinroth, Maggie
Freeport  919 32.09Collins, Maddie
R&R  920 34.66Bishop, Kayla
Wharton  9--- DQPierce, Morgan
Bay City  9--- DQGarcia, JoLee
R&R  9--- DQEgwu, Joy

Event 66  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 16.14Koelzer, Nikolas
Alvin 102 17.72Pannell, Frankie
Lake Jackson 103 17.93Williams, Shane
R&R 104 19.20Childress, Elijah
West of Brazos 105 19.76Fine, James
Wharton  96 20.21Zapalac, Brandon
R&R 107 22.23Valladares, Bryant
Lake Jackson 108 22.46McIntire, Scott
West of Brazos  99 24.49Bailes, Jacob
R&R  910 25.23Ricklefsen, Sebastian
R&R 1011 25.26Garza, Marco
Angleton 1012 27.95Logan, Landon
Angleton 1013 30.90Stokely, Tracy
Bay City 1014 36.14Aguilar, Luis
Angleton  9--- DQDerleth, Cameron

Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 31.46Willis, Ivy
R&R 122 32.69Dzierzanowski, Kathryn
R&R 113 34.49Parker, Katie
El Campo 114 34.55Thrash, Camille
Bay City 125 36.18Attaway, Sarah
Alvin 126 38.13Rogan, Lindsey
Lake Jackson 117 41.25Chakraborty, Riya
R&R 118 41.96Richards, Meredith
Bay City 119 43.14Rodriguez, Kaitlyn
Wharton 1210 43.31Stransky, Sarah
Lake Jackson 1211 44.99da Silva, Arielle
Lake Jackson 1212 49.06Grey, Tara
R&R 1113 50.96Sharp, Sophia
R&R 1214 51.71May, Haley
Palacios 11--- DQReese, Ashley
Lake Jackson 11--- DQSmith, Megan

Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 121 32.11Johnson, Kane
R&R 122 33.30Perez, William
El Campo 12*3 36.54Smith, Mason
Wharton 11*3 36.54Alcalar, Christian
R&R 125 37.26Koelzer, William
Lake Jackson 116 39.48Karjala, Nicholas
Alvin 127 39.88Trigo, Tristan
Palacios 128 41.25Segovia, Morgan
R&R 119 43.24Cook, Trent
Wharton 1110 45.50Alcalar, Fred
Lake Jackson 1211 47.67Monical, Mason
Bay City 1112 51.55Estraca, Stephen
Palacios 1213 53.91Stuhrenberg, Clayton
Palacios 1214 54.18Kocurek, Tyler
R&R 1215 59.98Ricklefsen, Jason
Palacios 1116 1:04.18Engel, Jackson
Wharton 11--- DQHowell, Zackary
Wharton 12--- DQMartinez, Adrian
Angleton 11--- DQClark, Zackery
Lake Jackson 12--- DQKuettel, Jack

Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 30.26Neely, Taylor
Wharton 142 30.37Hinze, Libby
R&R 143 31.88Cadriel, Diamond
Bay City 144 32.71Condry, Brittany
Wharton 145 33.21Samhouri, Mona
Alvin 146 34.27DeWeese, Raven
Alvin 137 34.81Clark, Rebekah
El Campo 148 34.85Smith, Amber
R&R 139 35.18Nava, Jill
West of Brazos 1310 36.66McReynolds, Mary Cather
R&R 1311 36.69Moreno, Amanda
Lake Jackson 1412 37.94Van Dorn, Amanda
R&R 1313 40.62Voelkel, Katie
West of Brazos 1414 43.74Cooper, Cara
Palacios 1315 46.71Reese, Kayla

Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 141 26.33Wilkins, Matthew
Bay City 142 27.14Kacko, Jordan
R&R 143 28.32Sharp, Jonah
Alvin 144 29.81Nelson, John
Alvin 145 30.35Garcia, Vincent
Angleton 146 32.74McSwain, Dylan
Lake Jackson 137 33.78Seymour, Alex
R&R 138 35.57Richards, Evan
Angleton 149 38.06Cantu, Jonathon
R&R 1310 40.86Veazey, Garrett
Palacios 1311 42.25Frierson, Jeffrey
R&R 1312 44.27Tondera, Thompson
R&R 13--- DQKambhu, Cameron
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Event 71  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 161 30.52Hartensteiner, Ashley
R&R 162 31.11Przybilla, Hannah
Wharton 153 31.66Casey, Amanda
R&R 184 32.28Noser, Kaitlin
Lake Jackson 155 33.01Perez, Catalina
R&R 156 33.94Lengefeld, Rebekah
Bay City 177 34.86Allgeyer, Anneliese
R&R 178 34.98Garcia, Gabrielle
R&R 189 36.33Mayshack, Fallon
West of Brazos 1510 46.57Sophia, Ashley

Event 72  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 161 25.02Copper, Devin
El Campo 162 25.73Martin, Colton
R&R 163 26.31Moore, Cody
R&R 164 27.08Sharp, Noah
Lake Jackson 165 27.13Brown, Ryan
Lake Jackson 156 27.39Bradshaw, Dylan
Wharton 187 27.96Lowe, Tate
R&R 168 29.03Kempisty, Ryan
R&R 169 29.05Langdon, Connor
Wharton 1710 29.10Marn, Steven
Bay City 1711 30.50Kauffman, Scott
R&R 1512 30.59Alaniz, Arnold
Alvin 16*13 31.62Clark, Samuel
R&R 15*13 31.62Treadwell, Justin
Bay City 1715 32.18Condry, Dusty
R&R 1516 32.64Serrano, Chris
El Campo 1517 39.16Charbula, Geoffrey
El Campo 1518 46.67Charbula, Jason

Event 79  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  61 21.17Gambrel, Sarah
R&R  62 22.10Gage, Tess
Bay City  63 23.08Gibbens, Alexis
Alvin  64 24.37Tudor, Samantha
Angleton  65 26.22Andrews, Kaia
R&R  56 29.44Light, Ava
Angleton  67 30.21Dean, Mylee
Angleton  68 30.44Dean, Kendall
Bay City  69 31.21Rodriguez, Chloe
R&R  610 33.96Tondera, Lily
Angleton  611 35.91Carrizales, Sarah
Bay City  512 36.58Stai, Lauren
R&R  513 38.34Schwartz, Kennedy
R&R  614 39.21Wheeless, Kate
R&R  515 39.83Mandery, Emily
Bay City  516 40.17Sliva, Victoria
R&R  517 45.03Dagley, Camden
Lake Jackson  518 52.05Wang, Sage

Event 80  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  61 20.81Bures, Luke
Wharton  62 20.84Goudeau, Cannon
Lake Jackson  63 25.51Albers, Noah
R&R  64 25.85Sugawara, Ian
R&R  65 26.01Sugawara, Connor
Alvin  66 27.07O'Day, Andrew
Alvin  67 28.21Thomas, Kaden
R&R  58 29.29Gage, Spencer
Wharton  59 30.33Stavinoha, Brady
R&R  510 35.03Ordonez, Jacob
R&R  611 35.93Griffith, Zachary
Angleton  612 39.83Tullos, Cael
Angleton  513 40.87Taylor, Dax
R&R  514 42.14Dagley, Paxton
Alvin  615 56.92Dennis, Joseph

Event 81  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  81 17.43Beal, Kendall
Wharton  82 17.79Stavinoha, Teagan
Lake Jackson  73 18.30Tran, Minnie
R&R  84 18.68Jordan, Raven
Freeport  85 18.75Copenhaver, Sarah
Angleton  76 19.76Reese, Laura
Angleton  87 19.87Parker, Paige
Lake Jackson  8*8 19.95Whitehead, Loren
Palacios  8*8 19.95Grones, Brooke
R&R  810 20.18McMillen, Darian
Alvin  811 20.21Harvey, Allie
El Campo  812 20.95Evans, Grace
Alvin  713 22.22Armstrong, Anne
West of Brazos  814 22.31Johnson, Madison
Palacios  715 22.70Kessler, Daisy
R&R  716 23.44Gage, Sophie
Palacios  8*17 23.45Aparicio, Avery
El Campo  8*17 23.45Goerig, Emery
R&R  719 23.57Marino, Isabella
Angleton  720 23.81Vrazel, Elizabeth
El Campo  721 23.84Evans, Margaret
Lake Jackson  822 24.52Pigott, Kayla
Angleton  823 24.56Tullos, Ashlyn
Lake Jackson  824 24.59Melass, Faith
Palacios  725 24.81Engel, Bailey
Alvin  826 24.91Escalera, Madeline
Lake Jackson  727 25.04Agan, Emily
R&R  828 25.09Camacho, Marlenn
Wharton  829 25.42Wind, Madeline
R&R  830 25.61Evans, Anabelle
El Campo  731 26.27Frisbie, Ciara
El Campo  732 26.61McKelvy, Kylie
West of Brazos  833 27.10Alexander, Elizabeth
West of Brazos  834 27.27McCarey, Jaleigh
Wharton  735 27.69Zapalac, Brianna
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(Event 81  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West of Brazos  736 27.99Wall, Allison
R&R  837 28.37Mills, Elia
West of Brazos  738 28.41Fine, Olivia
R&R  839 28.70Crawford, Grace
Alvin  740 28.85Smith, Morgan
R&R  841 29.65Crawford, Faith
Freeport  742 29.70Herns, Hannah
R&R  743 31.37Dagley, Tegan
R&R  844 31.91Egwu, Sophie
Lake Jackson  845 32.69Thomason, Charlie
West of Brazos  746 33.45Fine, Elizabeth
Angleton  747 36.71O'Neil, Grace
Angleton  848 41.22Aasletten, Gracie

Event 82  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City  81 16.55Orsak, Nathan
Lake Jackson  82 16.58Trihus, Micah
El Campo  83 17.06Williams, Reid
El Campo  74 18.06Jansky, Logan
Lake Jackson  75 18.44Wang, Rich
Bay City  86 19.25Allison, Clay
Angleton  87 19.32Black, Aaron
R&R  88 19.73Montgomery, Dereck
El Campo  89 20.36Vallejo, David
R&R  810 21.01Ordonez, Javier
R&R  811 21.29Boettcher, Kase
Lake Jackson  712 21.32Brown, Sean
Lake Jackson  813 21.84Medina, Pablo
Freeport  814 21.99Huffhines, Donivan
Bay City  715 22.89Rodriguez, Caleb
El Campo  716 23.02Williams, Colby
Wharton  717 23.09Howell, Andrew
Bay City  718 23.16Miller, Frankie
Lake Jackson  819 23.24Solyom, Andrew
Wharton  820 23.40Gaona, Gage
Angleton  821 23.69Black, Abel
R&R  822 23.73Tran, Ryan
West of Brazos  823 23.97Burton, Samuel
R&R  724 24.07Dulin, Tanner
Palacios  725 24.87Brooks, Carson
West of Brazos  826 25.11Cooper, Caleb
West of Brazos  827 26.74Hillman, Joshua
R&R  728 26.79Vannerson, Reese
Bay City  829 26.95Blackmon, Brysen
West of Brazos  830 27.00Neisig, Nate
Palacios  731 29.74Kubecka, Ty
R&R  732 30.27Tran, Preston
Alvin  833 31.00Cole, Joshua
Wharton  834 31.24Villagomez, Armando
Angleton  735 31.46Turcios, Connor
Palacios  736 31.92Stoecker, Austin
West of Brazos  737 32.57Burton, Elijah
R&R  738 33.44Bayless, Spencer

Angleton  739 33.73Aasletten, Aaron
Alvin  840 33.98Carlile, Robyn

Event 83  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 14.79Garriga, Isabella
Wharton 102 14.83Goudeau, Savannah
El Campo 103 15.41Romo, Kiara
R&R 104 16.12Wittig, Tarin
R&R 105 16.20Gage, Sarita
R&R  96 16.46May, Kenedy
R&R  97 16.47Jordan, Logan
West of Brazos 108 16.85Sullivan, Taylor
Alvin  99 16.86Petru, Elle
R&R  910 16.95Malit, Kelsie
Lake Jackson 1011 17.06Monical, Hallie
Palacios 1012 17.11Kubecka, Avery
Bay City 1013 17.13Blackmon, Chynelle
Alvin  914 17.19Rogan, Shelby
West of Brazos 1015 17.27Thompson, Jacey
Bay City 1016 17.42Boudreaux, Jasmine
R&R 1017 17.77Tondera, Chloe
R&R 1018 18.10Miller, Kate
Angleton 1019 18.33Garza, Skye
Lake Jackson  920 18.42Thompson, Sloane
Bay City  921 18.46Stai, Megan
Lake Jackson  922 18.70Gambrel, Kathryn
Angleton 1023 18.71Geerdes, Allison
Angleton 1024 18.87Ruiz, Ariana
Angleton  925 18.99Morgan, Brooke
R&R  926 19.03Garcia, Isabelle
West of Brazos 1027 19.18Shillingburg, Miranda
Freeport 1028 19.21Espinoza, Elizabeth
Angleton 1029 19.25Foshee, Kiersten
Wharton  930 19.46Pierce, Morgan
R&R 1031 19.54Wittig, Ally
Lake Jackson 1032 19.58Smith, Shannon
Palacios 1033 19.68Ramirez, Meagan
R&R  934 19.78Egwu, Joy
R&R  935 19.90Juarez, Melody
R&R  936 20.23Sandoval, Sydney
Angleton 1037 20.42Taylor, Ashton
Wharton 1038 20.71Evanicky, Madison
R&R  939 20.89Juarez, Mercedes
Lake Jackson 1040 21.11Fails, Meagen
Alvin  941 21.21Garcia, Victoria
Freeport 1042 21.25Wessman, Gentry
El Campo  943 21.29Respondek, Riley
West of Brazos  944 22.70Emfinger, Emily
Angleton 1045 23.16Narvaez, Jacqueline
Alvin  946 23.70Read, Claire
Freeport  947 23.88Collins, Maddie
Palacios  948 25.29Aucoin, Annika
Palacios  949 25.31Aparicio, Alex
West of Brazos 1050 26.06Heinroth, Maggie
Palacios  951 26.59Vandenbergh, Rylee
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(Event 83  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R  952 28.88Bishop, Kayla
Bay City  953 36.14Garcia, JoLee
Angleton  954 51.62Carrizales, Katy
Alvin 10--- DQRead, Rose

Event 84  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 101 14.15Fuchs, Collin
R&R 102 15.16McGrath, Connor
R&R 103 15.71Koelzer, Nikolas
Lake Jackson  94 15.97Gasiorowski, Ryan
Alvin 105 16.50Carothers, Chase
R&R 106 16.60Griffith, Dustin
R&R 107 16.70Miller, Drew
R&R  98 16.80Voelkel, Reese
R&R 109 17.10Childress, Elijah
Alvin 1010 17.16Patterson, Colby
Wharton  9*11 17.33Zapalac, Brandon
El Campo  9*11 17.33Willis, Nathan
R&R 1013 18.17Valladares, Bryant
Lake Jackson 1014 18.29McIntire, Scott
Lake Jackson 1015 18.38Williams, Reese
Alvin 1016 18.39Escalera, Daniel
R&R  917 18.68Ricklefsen, Sebastian
Angleton 1018 19.20Logan, Landon
West of Brazos  919 19.89Bailes, Jacob
Angleton 1020 19.97Stokely, Tracy
West of Brazos 1021 20.06Fojtik, Korey
Palacios  922 20.63Ortiz, Xavier
Alvin  923 20.98Shoemake, Trey
R&R  924 21.59Richards, Cullen
Alvin 1025 21.67Ortega, Adrian
Alvin 1026 22.10Cole, Jacob
Palacios 1027 22.22Martinez, Jacob
Lake Jackson  928 22.38Canal, Aniluv
R&R 1029 22.63Romo, Juanthen
Lake Jackson 1030 22.87Melass, Christian
Angleton  931 23.24Derleth, Cameron
R&R 1032 23.43Evans, Max
Angleton  933 23.78Andrews, Fynn
Bay City 1034 25.48Aguilar, Luis
Angleton 1035 25.59Turcios, Austin
R&R 1036 26.06Ramirez, Eduardo
Palacios 1037 26.32Sanchez, Kade
Palacios  938 30.04Huddleston, Eli

Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 111 29.30Tran, Vivie
R&R 122 29.86Parker, Kelsey
El Campo 113 31.08Thrash, Camille
R&R 124 31.41Chancoco, Gemini
El Campo 115 32.22Lilie, Ashley
Lake Jackson 116 32.59Chakraborty, Riya

Lake Jackson 117 32.64DeValcourt, Ellie
Freeport 128 32.95Aycock, Lauren
Palacios 129 33.10Neimeyer, Chae
El Campo 1110 33.35Slattery, Sydney
Angleton 1211 33.45Black, Alaura
Bay City 1112 34.09Morales, Mallory
Lake Jackson 1213 34.24Agan, Abby
R&R 1114 34.28Perini, Carolina
Alvin 1215 34.61Burt, Camberon
Alvin 1116 35.69Schaffer, Sabrina
R&R 1117 35.75Sugawara, Alissa
R&R 1118 35.76Turner, Ashlan
Alvin 1219 36.07Abel, Randi
Lake Jackson 1220 36.14da Silva, Arielle
R&R 1121 36.17Richards, Meredith
Lake Jackson 1122 36.25Smith, Megan
Bay City 1123 36.40Rodriguez, Kaitlyn
R&R 1224 36.88Ebueng, Sang
Lake Jackson 1225 37.01Albers, Alyssa
Palacios 1226 37.22Guerrero, Jade
Lake Jackson 1227 37.58Baker, Anne Elizabeth
R&R 1128 37.94Fish, Maggie
Freeport 1129 38.03Stephenson, Alyssa
Lake Jackson 1130 38.04Trihus, Madison
Palacios 1131 38.43Vandenbergh, Brooke
West of Brazos 1232 38.94Wall, Jordan
Palacios 1233 39.10Ortiz, Elizabeth
R&R 1234 39.51May, Haley
Palacios 1235 39.54Cepak, Jessie
Bay City 1136 39.59Miller, Brittany
Palacios 1237 39.91Nguyen, Lisa
R&R 1138 40.87Sharp, Sophia
Palacios 1239 40.95Peterson, Christina
Palacios 1240 41.37Tang, Vy
Palacios 1141 43.94Reese, Ashley
Wharton 1242 44.69Stransky, Elizabeth
Bay City 1243 46.93Cooley, Madison
R&R 1144 47.24Bone, Lindsey
Wharton 1245 51.19Smith, Madison
Angleton 1246 56.60Carroll, Caitlynne
Palacios 1247 1:00.54Fuentes, Hailey

Event 86  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 28.35Miller, Brayden
Lake Jackson 122 28.78Kuettel, Jack
Wharton 113 29.89Goudeau, Hunter
Angleton 124 30.22Macik, Trevin
Lake Jackson 125 31.01Miller, Dalton
Palacios 126 31.05Durio, Trey
Alvin 127 31.27Trigo, Tristan
Wharton 118 31.28Alcalar, Christian
El Campo 129 33.02Smith, Mason
Lake Jackson 1210 33.25McKinney, Reed
R&R 1111 33.47Cook, Trent
Palacios 1112 34.66Kessler, Timothy
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 1213 35.28Yates, Cameron
R&R 1114 35.38Jacks, Josh
Lake Jackson 1215 35.56Monical, Mason
Palacios 1216 36.15Segovia, Morgan
Wharton 1117 36.16Alcalar, Fred
Lake Jackson 1218 36.46Fattig, Brendan
Lake Jackson 1219 36.81Brown, Kyle
Palacios 1120 37.34Nguyen, Jordan
Angleton 1121 37.69Clark, Zackery
Palacios 1222 37.72Stuhrenberg, Clayton
Palacios 1223 37.84Kocurek, Tyler
West of Brazos 1124 38.27Foster, Cameron
Wharton 1225 38.51Martinez, Adrian
Bay City 1126 39.04Estraca, Stephen
Lake Jackson 1127 39.42Karjala, Nicholas
Wharton 1128 39.52Howell, Zackary
Palacios 1129 39.84Novak, Dalton
Alvin 1230 39.87Putch, Grant
Lake Jackson 1231 41.46Merritt, Zachary
Angleton 1132 42.24Montalvo, Corbin
R&R 1133 42.49Montgomery, Jacob
R&R 12*34 43.11Ricklefsen, Jason
Palacios 11*34 43.11Engel, Jackson
R&R 1136 43.70Sandoval, Benjamin
Angleton 1237 45.15Taylor, Andrew
R&R 1138 47.32Childress, Austin
R&R 1139 51.01Romo, Luis
R&R 1140 53.09Camacho, Eliezer
Angleton 1141 1:01.93Tullos, Logan

Event 87  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 26.25Kuettel, Molly
R&R 142 27.81Mangel, Shelbi
Lake Jackson 133 28.49Nguyen, Nicole
R&R 144 28.74Cadriel, Diamond
Freeport 135 28.77Copenhaver, Jessica
Alvin 136 28.79Moore, Katie
Wharton 147 29.07Billings, Rachel
Bay City 148 30.15Condry, Brittany
R&R 149 30.21Langdon, Shelby
Wharton 1410 30.61Samhouri, Mona
Bay City 1311 31.19Orsak, Mehgan
El Campo 1412 31.76Vallejo, Kaly
Alvin 1313 31.82Clark, Rebekah
Wharton 1314 32.35Roddy, Montie
R&R 1415 32.64Schaatt, Jenna
R&R 1416 32.65Almaraz, Ashleigh
R&R 1317 32.89Sugawara, Caitlin
R&R 1318 32.94Moreno, Amanda
Alvin 1419 33.02Burt, Samantha
R&R 1320 33.95Voelkel, Katie
Palacios 1321 34.12Kessler, Audry
Bay City 1422 34.21Hudson, Mychaela

Lake Jackson 1423 35.57Shaughnessy, Amber
R&R 1324 36.50Vallejo, Kendyl
R&R 1325 36.97Hewitt, Bethany
R&R 1326 39.28Tee, Ellaine
Palacios 1327 42.72Reese, Kayla

Event 88  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 131 25.94McComb, Micah
Lake Jackson 132 26.60Bradshaw, Brandon
Alvin 143 27.29Garcia, Vincent
R&R 144 28.39Dzierzanowski, Davis
El Campo 145 28.41Panagiotopoulos, Nikolas
Lake Jackson 136 29.43Fuchs, Hayden
Angleton 147 30.29Cantu, Jonathon
Alvin 138 30.41Arias, Rudy
R&R 149 30.43Cook, Travis
Lake Jackson 1410 30.91Vardeman, Zachary
Lake Jackson 1411 32.04French, David
R&R 1312 33.45Richards, Evan
Lake Jackson 1313 33.48Gray, Aaron
Palacios 1314 34.39Frierson, Jeffrey
Lake Jackson 1315 35.29Laurel, Joshua
R&R 1316 36.40Veazey, Garrett
R&R 1417 37.56Westberry, Luis
R&R 1318 38.91Kambhu, Cameron
Lake Jackson 1319 42.02Pena, Gavin

Event 89  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 171 26.12Skinner, Haley
R&R 182 27.21Gaas, Julia
Lake Jackson 153 28.04Perez, Catalina
Lake Jackson 174 28.17Goff, Haley
R&R 155 28.35Gaas, Emma
R&R 186 28.70Fedderke, Aubrey
R&R 15*7 28.86Gorka, Katie
Lake Jackson 15*7 28.86Grey, Savannah
R&R 169 29.08Soda, Toluse
R&R 1510 29.73McGrath, Katy
R&R 1511 30.02Ordonez, Genesis
West of Brazos 1512 30.26McReynolds, Claire
R&R 1713 30.40Garcia, Gabrielle
Alvin 1614 30.70Shoemake, Ashley
Alvin 1815 31.23McAllen, Salome
R&R 1816 31.89Mayshack, Fallon
Wharton 1517 32.00Stork, Maddie
R&R 1518 32.95Treadwell, Jasmyn
Angleton 1619 33.57Buentello, Brooke
R&R 1520 34.26Gittens, Zena
West of Brazos 1521 36.31Sophia, Ashley
Palacios 1722 36.55Immenhauser, LeeAnn
R&R 1523 39.03Ebueng, Aiah
R&R 1524 43.22Castillo, Jade
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Event 90  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

West of Brazos 161 22.29Wallace, Carter
R&R 152 23.08Valdez, Robby
Wharton 183 23.21Lowe, Tate
Lake Jackson 164 23.50Sheffield, Logan
R&R 175 24.14Burditt, Clay
El Campo 166 24.29Martin, Colton
Freeport 157 25.41Gonzales, John
Lake Jackson 168 25.64Brown, Ryan
Bay City 169 25.91Bell, Taylor
Wharton 1710 26.14Marn, Steven
R&R 1511 26.70Alaniz, Arnold
R&R 1612 27.28Kempisty, Ryan
Lake Jackson 1613 27.67Fattig, Shaun
Bay City 1714 27.81Kauffman, Scott
Bay City 1715 28.11Condry, Dusty
Alvin 1616 28.25Clark, Samuel
R&R 1517 29.23Treadwell, Justin
Lake Jackson 1618 29.99Yates, Tyler
R&R 1519 31.19Chow, Jeremiah
El Campo 1520 32.55Charbula, Jason

Event 97  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  81 1:38.61Beal, Kendall
43.86 54.75

Bay City  82 1:41.54Calhoun, Kenadi
48.23 53.31

R&R  83 1:42.54Chancoco, Deanna
46.59 55.95

R&R  84 2:03.30Miller, Miranda
1:00.34 1:02.96

Angleton  85 2:30.31Parker, Paige
1:11.24 1:19.07

El Campo  7--- DQEvans, Allison
55.64 1:04.72

R&R  8--- DQMcMillen, Addison
1:10.79 1:29.47

Event 98  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  81 1:38.37Williams, Reid
47.21 51.16

Bay City  82 1:46.42Orsak, Nathan
50.79 55.63

R&R  83 1:47.95Wheeless, Sam
47.54 1:00.41

West of Brazos  84 1:56.37Fojtik, Ryan
55.88 1:00.49

R&R  85 2:12.91Ordonez, Javier
1:06.25 1:06.66

West of Brazos  8--- DQFoster, Dylan
45.77 52.37

Lake Jackson  7--- DQOwens, Kole
1:02.59 1:21.89

Event 99  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 1:19.06McComb, Cailyn
37.88 41.18

El Campo 102 1:23.69Jansky, Camryn
36.74 46.95

Angleton 103 1:35.97Torres, Gracie
44.41 51.56

Alvin 104 1:36.05Hinds, Lindsey
41.39 54.66

Lake Jackson  95 1:39.86Thompson, Sloane
46.35 53.51

R&R  96 1:44.36Malit, Kelsie
45.26 59.10

Wharton  97 1:45.59Hamlin, Mia
48.35 57.24

R&R 108 1:45.66Gaas, Carmen
50.68 54.98

Wharton 109 1:54.28Evanicky, Madison
55.80 58.48

R&R 1010 1:56.22Tondera, Chloe
53.20 1:03.02

R&R 1011 1:56.31Miller, Kate
53.78 1:02.53

Event 100  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 101 1:18.91Williams, Conner
36.52 42.39

Lake Jackson 102 1:26.00Williams, Shane
42.10 43.90

Alvin 103 1:28.28Pannell, Frankie
43.09 45.19

R&R 104 1:35.75Alaniz, Brandon
44.60 51.15

West of Brazos 105 1:41.98Fine, James
46.84 55.14

Bay City 106 1:50.70Calhoun, Braydon
53.04 57.66

R&R  97 2:15.50Ricklefsen, Sebastian
1:01.40 1:14.10

Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 1:10.24Williams, Hope
32.83 37.41

El Campo 122 1:17.57Espinoza, Krystan
35.63 41.94

R&R 123 1:18.40Dzierzanowski, Kathryn
35.36 43.04

Alvin 124 1:24.28Rogan, Lindsey
38.41 45.87

Lake Jackson 115 1:24.54Gray, Emma
39.63 44.91

El Campo 116 1:25.49Lilie, Ashley
40.88 44.61
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(Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Alvin 127 1:27.20Shoemake, Alexis
Lake Jackson 118 1:30.17Gambrel, Rachel

40.67 49.50
El Campo 119 1:30.23Wilson, Emily

43.23 47.00
Angleton 1210 1:33.45Jewell, Miriam

42.71 50.74
Lake Jackson 1211 1:34.21Grey, Tara

45.69 48.52
Palacios 1212 1:36.19Grones, Bailey

43.80 52.39
Wharton 1213 1:42.21Stransky, Sarah

47.17 55.04
R&R 1214 1:43.76Kloeber, Hannah

Event 102  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 121 1:19.02Johnson, Kane
37.77 41.25

Lake Jackson 122 1:20.07Harpham, Nicholas
38.91 41.16

R&R 123 1:20.33Przybilla, Joey
37.39 42.94

R&R 124 1:22.56Perez, William
38.14 44.42

Alvin 115 1:23.31Armstrong, Jack
39.09 44.22

Lake Jackson 126 1:31.30Yates, Cameron
47.05 44.25

Lake Jackson 127 1:33.18McKinney, Reed
41.97 51.21

R&R 118 1:38.17Jacks, Josh
48.70 49.47

Wharton 129 1:44.97Stransky, Nicholas
48.13 56.84

Lake Jackson 1210 1:50.33Brown, Kyle
55.17 55.16

R&R 1211 1:50.68Ricklefsen, Jason
53.22 57.46

Event 103  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 141 1:06.86Dixon, Rachel
30.77 36.09

Lake Jackson 142 1:08.28Kuettel, Molly
31.11 37.17

Lake Jackson 143 1:15.17Owens, Kendall
32.69 42.48

Wharton 144 1:15.71Hinze, Libby
34.38 41.33

El Campo 145 1:17.78Willis, Malia
35.01 42.77

R&R 146 1:18.32Loser, Morgan
37.20 41.12

Alvin 147 1:20.56DeWeese, Raven
36.59 43.97

R&R 138 1:21.06Nava, Jill
37.38 43.68

Alvin 139 1:21.56Moore, Katie
37.14 44.42

Wharton 1310 1:22.06Rodriguez, Valeria
36.79 45.27

R&R 1311 1:23.63Suter, Rhiannon
40.01 43.62

West of Brazos 1312 1:29.03McReynolds, Mary Cather
38.91 50.12

West of Brazos 1413 1:31.63Cooper, Cara
41.93 49.70

Event 104  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 141 1:03.22Wilkins, Matthew
29.56 33.66

Alvin 142 1:05.21Hinds, Nathan
29.82 35.39

Angleton 143 1:17.97McSwain, Dylan
35.89 42.08

Alvin 144 1:22.21Beasley, James
39.07 43.14

R&R 135 1:42.81Tondera, Thompson
48.09 54.72

Palacios 136 2:04.16Lindley, Jonathan
59.59 1:04.57

Lake Jackson 13--- DQBradshaw, Brandon
36.98 41.35

R&R 13--- DQRichards, Evan
37.30 51.12

R&R 14--- DQSharp, Jonah

Event 105  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 161 1:05.95Wilkins, Kari
30.68 35.27

R&R 162 1:10.07Hartensteiner, Ashley
33.18 36.89

R&R 163 1:10.42Przybilla, Hannah
31.83 38.59

Wharton 154 1:15.61Casey, Amanda
33.58 42.03

Lake Jackson 165 1:16.32Schaefer, Cierra
34.76 41.56

R&R 156 1:20.76Lengefeld, Rebekah
38.18 42.58

R&R 157 1:21.16Veazey, Meaghan
37.97 43.19

Angleton 168 1:21.70Buentello, Brooke
39.23 42.47

R&R 159 1:27.08Gittens, Zena
39.65 47.43
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Event 106  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

West of Brazos 161 55.56Wallace, Carter
25.43 30.13

R&R 162 1:00.66Mangel, Sean
27.62 33.04

Lake Jackson 163 1:00.98Seymour, Andy
28.20 32.78

R&R 164 1:03.47Miller, Gabe
30.09 33.38

R&R 165 1:04.01Sharp, Noah
29.34 34.67

Lake Jackson 156 1:06.10Bradshaw, Dylan
30.76 35.34

R&R 157 1:08.07Kellogg, Robbie
33.03 35.04

Freeport 158 1:09.45Gonzales, John
31.68 37.77

Lake Jackson 169 1:13.04Fattig, Shaun
32.88 40.16

Wharton 1510 1:20.25Raybon, Ross
39.38 40.87

El Campo 1511 1:32.01Charbula, Geoffrey
44.16 47.85

Event 113  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 2:18.16Neely, Taylor
32.41 35.78 35.60 34.37

R&R 142 2:23.18Sanchez, Alexandra
33.15 36.05 37.40 36.58

Wharton 143 2:29.83Billings, Rachel
33.84 38.35 40.24 37.40

Freeport 134 2:32.92Copenhaver, Jessica
33.55 38.18 40.75 40.44

El Campo 145 2:34.41Vallejo, Kaly
35.68 39.79 40.61 38.33

El Campo 146 2:38.70Smith, Amber
36.79 39.81 41.55 40.55

El Campo 137 2:39.04Wilson, Elizabeth
36.01 40.19 42.27 40.57

Wharton 138 2:41.07Casey, Britney
37.22 40.07 42.87 40.91

Lake Jackson 149 2:45.08Van Dorn, Amanda
36.60 42.80 43.27 42.41

Event 114  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 141 2:04.11Kacko, Jordan
28.38 31.73 33.02 30.98

Alvin 142 2:17.75Nelson, John
31.33 34.96 34.94 36.52

Lake Jackson 133 2:22.27Seymour, Alex
33.17 36.69 36.77 35.64

R&R 134 2:43.94Gaas, Sam
35.07 39.99

Lake Jackson 135 2:56.91Gray, Aaron
40.81 45.90 46.31 43.89

Event 115  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 161 2:11.84Merchant, Kristen
30.78 33.92 34.34 32.80

Lake Jackson 172 2:12.49Lester, Danyel
30.89 33.84 34.43 33.33

Bay City 173 2:17.92Attaway, Meagan
32.68 35.27 36.16 33.81

R&R 154 2:18.87Gorka, Katie
31.15 35.52 36.88 35.32

Bay City 165 2:24.00Kacko, Sierra
33.30 37.04 37.43 36.23

Alvin 166 2:27.78Shoemake, Ashley
33.15 36.05 38.79 39.79

R&R 157 2:31.32McGrath, Katy
33.62 39.56 39.96 38.18

Alvin 188 2:37.05McAllen, Salome
34.74 39.36 41.39 41.56

R&R 159 2:37.15Veazey, Meaghan
37.52 41.50 41.99 36.14

Wharton 1510 2:49.37Hamlin, Madison
39.26 43.86 43.95 42.30

Wharton 1511 2:54.43Stork, Maddie
36.55 43.58 47.19 47.11

Bay City 16--- DFSFrawley, Rachael

Event 116  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 171 1:57.68Burditt, Clay
27.24 29.58 30.82 30.04

Alvin 152 2:05.24Moore, Jacob
28.14 31.38 32.86 32.86

Lake Jackson 153 2:08.27Gray, Ethan
29.28 33.19 33.25 32.55

R&R 154 2:13.91Alaniz, Arnold
29.82 35.06 36.00 33.03

R&R 165 2:18.62Langdon, Connor
30.90 35.10 36.93 35.69

R&R 156 2:21.17Serrano, Chris
30.98 35.48 37.66 37.05

Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.76R&R
1) Perini, Isabela 8 2) McMillen, Darian 8
3) Jordan, Raven 8 4) Chancoco, Deanna 8

37.73 37.03
A2 1:22.08El Campo

1) Evans, Grace 8 2) Evans, Rachel 7
3) Evans, Allison 7 4) Beal, Kendall 8

45.45 36.63
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(Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 1:24.39Lake Jackson

1) Gambrel, Sarah 6 2) Laurel, Sarah 8
3) Whitehead, Loren 8 4) Tran, Minnie 7

45.93 38.46
A4 1:31.54Angleton

1) Parker, Paige 8 2) Reese, Laura 7
3) Tullos, Ashlyn 8 4) Vrazel, Elizabeth 7

47.23 44.31
A5 1:31.55Palacios

1) Farmer, Brianna 8 2) Aparicio, Avery 8
3) Kessler, Daisy 7 4) Grones, Brooke 8

48.41 43.14
A6 1:34.82Bay City

1) Gibbens, Alexis 6 2) Rodriguez, Chloe 6
3) Boudreaux, Cadence 7 4) Calhoun, Kenadi 8

53.44 41.38
A7 1:41.99West of Brazos

1) McCarey, Jaleigh 8 2) Alexander, Elizabeth 8
3) Fine, Olivia 7 4) Johnson, Madison 8

53.86 48.13

Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.90El Campo
1) Bures, Luke 6 2) Vallejo, David 8
3) Jansky, Logan 7 4) Williams, Reid 8

41.07 34.83
A2 1:16.46R&R

1) Dzierzanowski, Matthew 8 2) Montgomery, Dereck 8
3) Ordonez, Javier 8 4) Wheeless, Sam 8

37.66 38.80
A3 1:21.11Lake Jackson

1) Owens, Kole 7 2) Wang, Rich 7
3) Medina, Pablo 8 4) Kuhlman, Riley 8

41.08 40.03
A4 1:28.93Bay City

1) Allison, Clay 8 2) Blackmon, Brysen 8
3) Rodriguez, Caleb 7 4) Orsak, Nathan 8

48.91 40.02
A5 1:43.44Angleton

1) Black, Aaron 8 2) Turcios, Connor 7
3) Aasletten, Aaron 7 4) Black, Abel 8

55.72 47.72
A--- DQWharton

1) Goudeau, Cannon 6 2) Howell, Andrew 7
3) Gaona, Gage 8 4) Villagomez, Armando 8

50.46 56.07

Event 125  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:03.67R&R
1) Jordan, Logan 9 2) May, Kenedy 9
3) Gage, Sarita 10 4) Garriga, Isabella 10

32.74 30.93

A2 1:05.14El Campo
1) Respondek, Riley 9 2) Romo, Kiara 10
3) McComb, Cailyn 10 4) Jansky, Camryn 10

39.99 25.15
A3 1:10.89West of Brazos

1) Hilton, Katelyn 10 2) Shillingburg, Miranda 10
3) Thompson, Jacey 10 4) Sullivan, Taylor 10

37.13 33.76
A4 1:11.72Angleton

1) Geerdes, Allison 10 2) Foshee, Kiersten 10
3) Garza, Skye 10 4) Torres, Gracie 10

36.62 35.10
A5 1:13.38Bay City

1) Williams, Alex 9 2) Stai, Megan 9
3) Miller, Aubry 10 4) Blackmon, Chynelle 10

37.87 35.51
A6 1:14.97Lake Jackson

1) Monical, Hallie 10 2) Smith, Shannon 10
3) Owens, Kandice 9 4) Thompson, Sloane 9

37.55 37.42
A7 1:19.28Alvin

1) Garcia, Victoria 9 2) Read, Claire 9
3) Rogan, Shelby 9 4) Read, Rose 10

44.32 34.96
A8 1:24.54Palacios

1) Ramirez, Reagan 10 2) Aucoin, Annika 9
3) Ramirez, Meagan 10 4) Kubecka, Avery 10

47.88 36.66

Event 126  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:00.92Lake Jackson
1) Williams, Shane 10 2) deValcourt, Myles 9
3) Gasiorowski, Ryan 9 4) Fuchs, Collin 10

31.87 29.05
A2 1:01.59R&R

1) Koelzer, Nikolas 10 2) Miller, Drew 10
3) Alaniz, Brandon 10 4) McGrath, Connor 10

31.05 30.54
A3 1:27.22Angleton

1) Andrews, Fynn 9 2) Stokely, Tracy 10
3) Derleth, Cameron 9 4) Logan, Landon 10

42.69 44.53
A4 1:31.62Palacios

1) Huddleston, Eli 9 2) Sanchez, Kade 10
3) Martinez, Jacob 10 4) Ortiz, Xavier 9

53.47 38.15

Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.80R&R
1) Dzierzanowski, Kathryn 12 2) Parker, Katie 11
3) Chancoco, Gemini 12 4) Parker, Kelsey 12

30.68 32.40 31.95 30.77
A2 2:13.10El Campo

1) Lilie, Ashley 11 2) Slattery, Sydney 11
3) Wilson, Emily 11 4) Espinoza, Krystan 12

31.49 34.06 35.85 31.70
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(Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 2:13.27Bay City

1) Morales, Mallory 11 2) Richards, Brooke 12
3) Sliva, Hannah 11 4) Attaway, Sarah 12

34.01 35.43 33.74 30.09
A4 2:17.66Lake Jackson

1) Gambrel, Rachel 11 2) Agan, Abby 12
3) Gray, Emma 11 4) Chakraborty, Riya 11

39.01 32.73 33.68 32.24
A5 2:27.33Palacios

1) Vandenbergh, Brooke 11 2) Guerrero, Jade 12
3) Grones, Bailey 12 4) Neimeyer, Chae 12

39.77 36.43 37.26 33.87

Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.37R&R
1) Przybilla, Joey 12 2) Perez, William 12
3) Koelzer, William 12 4) Miller, Brayden 12

30.94 30.87 31.59 26.97
A2 2:06.21Lake Jackson

1) Johnson, Kane 12 2) Harpham, Nicholas 12
3) Kuettel, Jack 12 4) Miller, Dalton 12

31.25 30.90 31.40 32.66
A3 2:22.11Wharton

1) Goudeau, Hunter 11 2) Stransky, Nicholas 12
3) Howell, Zackary 11 4) Alcalar, Fred 11

31.16 36.64 36.85 37.46
A4 2:23.61Palacios

1) Segovia, Morgan 12 2) Kessler, Timothy 11
3) Stuhrenberg, Clayton 12 4) Durio, Trey 12

35.70 37.10 39.93 30.88
A5 2:30.30Angleton

1) Clark, Zackery 11 2) Montalvo, Corbin 11
3) Taylor, Andrew 12 4) Macik, Trevin 12

37.26 44.68 38.85 29.51

Event 129  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.48R&R
1) Mangel, Shelbi 14 2) Sanchez, Alexandra 14
3) Loser, Morgan 14 4) Dixon, Rachel 14

27.45 28.05 30.06 26.92
A2 1:59.06Lake Jackson

1) Nguyen, Nicole 13 2) Van Dorn, Amanda 14
3) Owens, Kendall 14 4) Neely, Taylor 14

28.56 33.88 28.60 28.02
A3 2:03.48Bay City

1) Condry, Brittany 14 2) Koenig, Hannah 14
3) Orsak, Mehgan 13 4) Muskiet, Whitney 13

30.10 32.96 31.01 29.41
A4 2:03.97Alvin

1) Moore, Katie 13 2) DeWeese, Raven 14
3) Clark, Rebekah 13 4) Burt, Samantha 14

32.10 30.83 35.39 25.65

A5 2:06.08El Campo
1) Smith, Amber 14 2) Wilson, Elizabeth 13
3) Vallejo, Kaly 14 4) Willis, Malia 14

32.34 33.99 30.60 29.15
A6 2:07.14Wharton

1) Rodriguez, Valeria 13 2) Samhouri, Mona 14
3) Roddy, Montie 13 4) Casey, Britney 13

32.75 30.16 31.58 32.65

Event 130  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.03R&R
1) Dzierzanowski, Davis 14 2) Cook, Travis 14
3) Chow, Jonathan 14 4) Sharp, Jonah 14

28.51 29.54 28.44 24.54
A2 1:51.19Alvin

1) Garcia, Vincent 14 2) Nelson, John 14
3) Arias, Rudy 13 4) Hinds, Nathan 14

25.91 31.60 27.03 26.65
A3 1:58.10Lake Jackson

1) Fuchs, Hayden 13 2) Vardeman, Zachary 14
3) Seymour, Alex 13 4) Bradshaw, Brandon 13

30.26 31.00 29.68 27.16

Event 131  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.06R&R
1) Gaas, Emma 15 2) Soda, Toluse 16
3) Fedderke, Aubrey 18 4) Gaas, Julia 18

28.44 27.94 28.39 27.29
A2 1:53.27Lake Jackson

1) Goff, Haley 17 2) Schaefer, Cierra 16
3) Grey, Savannah 15 4) Perez, Catalina 15

28.52 28.39 28.67 27.69
A3 1:54.78Bay City

1) Skinner, Haley 17 2) Allgeyer, Anneliese 17
3) Attaway, Meagan 17 4) Kacko, Sierra 16

26.70 31.74 28.55 27.79

Event 132  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.12R&R
1) Valdez, Robby 15 2) Mangel, Sean 16
3) Moore, Cody 16 4) Copper, Devin 16

23.65 23.17 22.83 22.47
A2 1:39.89Lake Jackson

1) Sheffield, Logan 16 2) Brown, Ryan 16
3) Bradshaw, Dylan 15 4) Gray, Ethan 15

24.08 24.94 24.53 26.34
A3 1:50.59Bay City

1) Richards, Andrew 15 2) Kauffman, Scott 17
3) Condry, Dusty 17 4) Bell, Taylor 16

27.59 27.93 28.16 26.91


